Pos. Num.

DAMAS A

1 78
DAMAS B

1 169

2 54

3 173
DAMAS C

1 194
CADETES

1 393

2 23

3 182
JUVENILES

1 101
ELITE

1 91

2 120

3 396

4 102

5 392

6 119

7 111

8 60
MASTER A

1 168

VENTURUTTI FLORENCIA

GRZINCICH VANESA
AGUILA YANINA
PAPAGNI MARIANA

SCHUR KARIM MARIEL

SOSA SANTINO
RICCOBENE JOAQUIN
RIVERO O. OMAR BENJAMIN

SOSA MARTIN

GONZALEZ MATIAS
MONGUZZI FRANCO
SOSA GERMAN DARIO
SOSA PEDRO
MELLADO LEANDRO
IBARRA LEONEL
PARISSI JULIAN
SORARUI AGUSTIN

ESCUDERO GONZALO JESUS

Etapa 1l

02:09:43

01:47:24
01:50:14
02:32:59

01:55:08

01:43:54
01:43:57
01:52:18

01:33:17

01:16:34
01:25:20
01:26:25
01:29:08
01:39:55
01:52:50
01:54:16
02:48:16

01:18:15

Etapa 2

02:09:31

01:38:01
01:36:05
01:47:56

02:02:51

01:22:47
01:26:59
01:34:39

01:22:07

01:15:32
01:12:05
01:13:06
01:17:37
01:18:28
01:37:53
01:46:07
01:54:19

01:06:12

Tiempo

04:19:14

03:25:25
03:26:19
04:20:55

03:57:59

03:06:41
03:10:56
03:26:57

02:55:24

02:32:06
02:37:25
02:39:31
02:46:45
02:58:23
03:30:43
03:40:23
04:42:35

02:24:27

Dif. Pri.

00:00:54
00:55:30

00:04:15
00:20:16

00:05:19
00:07:25
00:14:39
00:26:17
00:58:37
01:08:17
02:10:29

Dif. Ant.

00:00:54
00:54:36

00:04:15
00:16:01

00:05:19
00:02:06
00:07:14
00:11:38
00:32:20
00:09:40
01:02:12
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MASTER B
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188
68
379
116
185
193
144
378
74
384
77
383
180
385
177
118
32
178

374
100
127
143
125
140

387
391
170
174
139

CAPARROZ DIEGO GERMAN
RAPETTI MATIAS

DE LA TORRE GONZALO
CASELLA DANTE

BROGGI GERMAN EZEQUIEL
DA SILVA JONATAN
MONTANA PABLO NICOLAS
MUT LUCIANO

ACTIS FRANCISCO
GAGGIONI NICOLAS

ROSSO FERNANDO
PEREYRA DARIO EMANUEL
GIODA PABLO DAVID
SANCHEZ JUAN PABLO
HERNANDEZ LUCAS
BUSQUIN JOSE

VILLALBA MATIAS

CHAVEZ RAUL DARIO
GALIZZI NICOLAS

ESPINDOLA ROBERTO EXEQUIEL

BUSTEN ROMAN
KRANEWITTER LISANDRO
BRUNO LISANDRO JORGE
KIHN JOSE MANUEL

MONTENEGRO CLAUDIO FERNANDO

SOLA LUCAS MANUEL

AMUCHASTEGUI RAMIRO
SOSA ANTONIO

DE ROCCO DANIEL
SERRO ROBERTO
CHAVES RICARDO SIMON

01:18:57
01:19:10
01:27:15
01:28:15
01:29:49
01:30:07
01:33:54
01:37:14
01:35:22
01:39:28
01:43:25
01:49:40
01:48:10
01:48:23
01:51:04
01:48:57
01:51:30
02:06:41
02:03:16
02:15:30
02:33:47

01:20:12
01:20:15
01:22:09
01:25:53
01:31:39

01:06:09
01:06:11
01:15:31
01:15:02
01:17:34
01:19:34
01:20:06
01:19:12
01:21:49
01:23:51
01:26:31
01:25:44
01:27:27
01:28:41
01:32:05
01:34:43
01:33:31
01:31:18
01:40:01
01:51:29
02:14:38

01:08:00
01:12:52
01:13:04
01:11:21
01:12:34

02:25:06
02:25:21
02:42:46
02:43:17
02:47:23
02:49:41
02:54:00
02:56:26
02:57:11
03:03:19
03:09:56
03:15:24
03:15:37
03:17:04
03:23:09
03:23:40
03:25:01
03:37:59
03:43:17
04:06:59
04:48:25

02:28:12
02:33:07
02:35:13
02:37:14
02:44:13

00:00:39
00:00:54
00:18:19
00:18:50
00:22:56
00:25:14
00:29:33
00:31:59
00:32:44
00:38:52
00:45:29
00:50:57
00:51:10
00:52:37
00:58:42
00:59:13
01:00:34
01:13:32
01:18:50
01:42:32
02:23:58

00:04:55
00:07:01
00:09:02
00:16:01

00:00:39
00:00:15
00:17:25
00:00:31
00:04:06
00:02:18
00:04:19
00:02:26
00:00:45
00:06:08
00:06:37
00:05:28
00:00:13
00:01:27
00:06:05
00:00:31
00:01:21
00:12:58
00:05:18
00:23:42
00:41:26

00:04:55
00:02:06
00:02:01
00:06:59



66
176
394

69
132

192
381
136
18
191
115
41

58
395
196
106

26
386
179
181
375

63

52

13
390

50
142

46
373

55
175

FERNANDEZ LEONARDO
BATTINI LEONARDO DANIEL
NASIF CESAR ALEJANDRO
CASTRO BERNARDO NICOLAS
MERLO VICTOR HUGO

RIOS RODRIGO

PASGAL LEANDRO

LEBOEUF LEONEL
CICCIMARRA MATIAS
DURAN DAMIAN ALBERTO
MUTAL ARIEL

ROBLES EDGARDO

ROSSI JUAN CARLOS
TAGLIABUE SEBASTIAN
CORIA SERGIO DANIEL
SANCHIS PABLO

CUESTAS ANDRES
MARQUEZ JAVIER

DIESSLER DAMIAN

AMUCH LEANDRO

VANIOFF MARTIN

CASTILLO MARCOS DANIEL
GONZALEZ MARIANO
GERARDI DIEGO

VEIRAS LEONARDO EZEQUIEL
BIANCO HERNAN RICARDO
DOMININO MATIAS
BUZANO FEDERICO MARTIN
PAREDES GASTON
SCHWORER GUSTAVO FERNANDO
ACOSTA JULIO

BRAVO MATIAS

OROZCO DARIO

01:27:37
01:25:47
01:30:13
01:36:26
01:29:49
01:35:21
01:34:00
01:33:44
01:36:11
01:41:30
01:46:28
01:45:28
01:50:22
01:58:44
02:01:08
01:48:13
01:54:46
01:55:35
01:57:13
01:53:17
02:05:05
02:14:23
02:08:49
02:08:22
02:09:58
02:13:03
01:20:55
02:06:43
02:08:59
02:14:48
02:11:26
02:25:27
02:21:08

01:17:14
01:19:32
01:18:36
01:17:27
01:24:54
01:20:25
01:22:13
01:22:33
01:20:45
01:33:22
01:32:56
01:36:06
01:34:56
01:27:42
01:25:50
01:39:15
01:33:13
01:35:13
01:37:27
01:43:01
01:40:05
01:37:16
01:46:53
01:47:55
01:46:39
01:48:11
02:41:54
01:57:15
01:55:49
01:55:10
02:04:46
01:50:58
01:56:47

02:44:51
02:45:19
02:48:49
02:53:53
02:54:43
02:55:46
02:56:13
02:56:17
02:56:56
03:14:52
03:19:24
03:21:34
03:25:18
03:26:26
03:26:58
03:27:28
03:27:59
03:30:48
03:34:40
03:36:18
03:45:10
03:51:39
03:55:42
03:56:17
03:56:37
04:01:14
04:02:49
04:03:58
04:04:48
04:09:58
04:16:12
04:16:25
04:17:55

00:16:39
00:17:07
00:20:37
00:25:41
00:26:31
00:27:34
00:28:01
00:28:05
00:28:44
00:46:40
00:51:12
00:53:22
00:57:06
00:58:14
00:58:46
00:59:16
00:59:47
01:02:36
01:06:28
01:08:06
01:16:58
01:23:27
01:27:30
01:28:05
01:28:25
01:33:02
01:34:37
01:35:46
01:36:36
01:41:46
01:48:00
01:48:13
01:49:43

00:00:38
00:00:28
00:03:30
00:05:04
00:00:50
00:01:03
00:00:27
00:00:04
00:00:39
00:17:56
00:04:32
00:02:10
00:03:44
00:01:08
00:00:32
00:00:30
00:00:31
00:02:49
00:03:52
00:01:38
00:08:52
00:06:29
00:04:03
00:00:35
00:00:20
00:04:37
00:01:35
00:01:09
00:00:50
00:05:10
00:06:14
00:00:13
00:01:30



39
40
41

MASTER C

MASTER D
1

2
3
4

64
57

376
388
380
183
131
190
61
382
98
22
171
187
16
195
20
172
189
129
126
17
36
21

389
103
377
184

POBLETE LEONARDO
BATISTELA JOSE MARIA
LAURINI DAMIAN

ESCUDERO CARLOS
FERREYRA ROBERTO

ADI JOSE

BAS ROBERTO

RUA DIEGO ALBERTO
SANCHEZ ENRIQUE

CAVO ADRIEL

LISOTTO ALEJANDRO
BAILON FERNANDO RAFAEL
ALVAREZ MIGUEL ANGEL
WIDMER GUILLERMO
CUELLO CARLOS MANUEL
ORTIZ JAVIER EDUARDO
BOLLADA VICTOR
GAMARRA HECTOR DAMIAN
DEMARIA MARCELO JAVIER
HEREDIA ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ JOSE CARLOS
MARCO LEONARDO FABIAN
DIAZ FRANCISCO

CORDO CRISTIAN
MARTINEZ SERGIO BALTASAR

SANCHEZ DANTE

EPSTEIN ALEJANDRO ANDRES
QUIROGA CESAR RAMON
MORALES DANIEL ERNESTO

02:32:56
02:25:30

01:24:09
01:27:13
01:25:00
01:29:55
01:34:24
01:35:33
01:35:53
01:38:41
01:42:13
01:33:19
01:45:10
01:43:06
01:52:23
01:52:28
01:42:15
02:04:21
01:58:17
02:24:38
02:25:04
02:11:11
02:34:32
03:07:54

01:43:57
01:47:29
01:53:12
01:59:59

01:48:46
01:56:56

01:10:53
01:13:09
01:16:35
01:18:46
01:20:35
01:20:34
01:24:43
01:25:28
01:22:00
01:32:05
01:23:27
01:31:11
01:33:05
01:35:45
01:47:22
01:36:42
01:51:56
01:50:25
02:09:07
02:26:31
02:08:12
02:30:01

01:27:24
01:33:20
01:30:34
01:37:42

04:21:42
04:22:26

02:35:02
02:40:22
02:41:35
02:48:41
02:54:59
02:56:07
03:00:36
03:04:09
03:04:13
03:05:24
03:08:37
03:14:17
03:25:28
03:28:13
03:29:37
03:41:03
03:50:13
04:15:03
04:34:11
04:37:42
04:42:44
05:37:55

03:11:21
03:20:49
03:23:46
03:37:41

01:53:30
01:54:14

00:05:20
00:06:33
00:13:39
00:19:57
00:21:05
00:25:34
00:29:07
00:29:11
00:30:22
00:33:35
00:39:15
00:50:26
00:53:11
00:54:35
01:06:01
01:15:11
01:40:01
01:59:09
02:02:40
02:07:42
03:02:53

00:09:28
00:12:25
00:26:20

00:03:47
00:00:44

00:05:20
00:01:13
00:07:06
00:06:18
00:01:08
00:04:29
00:03:33
00:00:04
00:01:11
00:03:13
00:05:40
00:11:11
00:02:45
00:01:24
00:11:26
00:09:10
00:24:50
00:19:08
00:03:31
00:05:02
00:55:11

00:09:28
00:02:57
00:13:55



5 186 ARISMENDI NESTOR FABIAN
134 MACUA ALFREDO
7 135 CACERES VICTOR

)]

DUPLA DAMAS MAYORES

1 158 COURROUX ANA LUDMILA - GUILLAUME MILCA
2 96  CARLETTA LUCIA - FRIAS VANINA
3 79  PRETTI LUCIANA ROMINA - BANEGA GISELA

DUPLA DAMAS MASTER
1 80 BOETTO MARIA BELEN - VEGA ELEONORA

DUPLA MIXTA ELITE
1 99  GARCIA PALOMA - MOYANO YAHIR SERGIO

DUPLA MIXTA MASTER A
1 24  GIUBERGIA GINA - ESPAMER CHRISTIAN
95  LASSAGA FEDERICO ALBERTO - COMBA PAULINA
117 SUAREZ MARISOL - RODRIGUEZ VICTOR MANUEL
11  PAGES GUILLERMO - JAUREGUIBERRY M. GUILLERMINA
145 ROSALES SABRINA - RIQUELME DANIEL
161 GIRAUDO ANA BELEN - MARI PABLO GABRIEL
87  GABRIELONI GONZALO NELSON - MOLINA ANA LAURA
147 REPPETTO ANA CAROLINA - THEILER NESTOR

0O N O Ul B WN

DUPLA MIXTA MASTER B
1 76  GARAY MARIELA - CARMONA MARCELO
146 MACOVAZ EDUARDO - ALVAREZ ROMINA
15  FARIAS ANIBAL GASTON - CRAVERO PAOLA NOEMI
53 LASAJOAQUIN - BELLIDO MARIA GABRIELA
82  RODEYRO CAROLINA - EIGUCHI JORGE
85  AVILA GERMAN - VIVAS VERONICA DANIELA

Ul WN

02:05:55
01:47:13
02:16:59

02:02:50
02:32:08
02:14:33

02:38:13

01:47:20

01:28:50
01:45:27
01:49:43
01:47:51
01:55:57
02:03:39
02:14:13
02:33:15

01:57:08
02:06:58
02:09:04
02:14:57
02:20:25
02:08:32

01:49:49
02:19:15
02:12:16

01:50:16
02:06:32
02:35:32

02:35:32

01:41:16

01:24:22
01:25:05
01:26:28
01:34:47
01:28:50
01:47:04
01:47:16
01:46:08

01:37:14
01:46:45
01:59:48
02:15:35
02:10:54
02:37:02

03:55:44
04:06:28
04:29:15

03:53:06
04:38:40
04:50:05

05:13:45

03:28:36

02:53:12
03:10:32
03:16:11
03:22:38
03:24:47
03:50:43
04:01:29
04:19:23

03:34:22
03:53:43
04:08:52
04:30:32
04:31:19
04:45:34

00:44:23
00:55:07
01:17:54

00:45:34
00:56:59

00:17:20
00:22:59
00:29:26
00:31:35
00:57:31
01:08:17
01:26:11

00:19:21
00:34:30
00:56:10
00:56:57
01:11:12

00:18:03
00:10:44
00:22:47

00:45:34
00:11:25

00:17:20
00:05:39
00:06:27
00:02:09
00:25:56
00:10:46
00:17:54

00:19:21
00:15:09
00:21:40
00:00:47
00:14:15



DUPLA MIXTA MASTER C

1 108  ALSINA CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA - YANEZ JUAN CARLOS
2 88  SOSA MARIO - BERECOCHEA MARIA CLARA
3 29  BARROS JUAN ALBERTO - MOYANO DANIELA
4 48  PEREZ HORACIO - RICHARDI MARISA
DUPLA CADETES
1 141 CANTO ESTEBAN - ACOSTA MATIAS MIGUEL
DUPLA ELITE
1 114 PEREZ COSTA FACUNDO - JANKUNAS FEDERICO
2 10  DOSPITAL JESUS - CHAMBERS RICARDO
3 113 RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN - CARRERAS EZEQUIEL
4 14  KRAUCHUK ANIBAL - ORTIZ LUIS ANGEL
5 44  RODRIGUEZ GASTON - GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS
6 97  LIENDRO CESAR DAVID - DI GREGORIO GONZALO
DUPLA MASTER Al
1 65 CALAROTA TOMAS - CENTENO JOAQUIN
2 164 AGUERO EDGAR - MIRANDA CRISTIAN
3 110 SAROME GUILLERMO - BUSTOS GASTON
4 67  SILVEIRA RAUL ARIEL - GASSMANN MARIANO
5 155 ALANIZ JUAN - ACEVEDO GERARDO
6 49  PETROVSKY DARIO AGUSTIN - SANABRIA NICOLAS CEFERINO
7 75  LAZARTE TOMAS ANDRES - PEREZ NAVARRO NICOLAS
8 4 PESCE JOAQUIN PABLO - FERRER RODRIGO
DUPLA MASTER A2
1 133 CORNEJO FEDERICO - TEIBO GUILLERMO
2 163  LUNA FRANCISCO - CANETE MATIAS EZEQUIEL
3 151 CORONELJUAN MANUEL - HIDALGO MIGUEL ANGEL
4 148 CUESTAS RAMIRO - RECALDE MAURO
5 39  ROSSI PABLO SEBASTIAN - OVALLE LEANDRO

01:49:05
02:03:27
02:35:36
02:59:08

01:36:45

01:18:40
01:26:16
01:33:16
01:55:53
01:59:01
02:56:07

01:34:12
01:33:50
01:34:32
01:38:14
01:40:58
01:44:47
01:53:52
02:14:09

01:23:00
01:26:48
01:36:24
01:35:28
01:35:17

01:50:06
02:17:10
02:01:50
02:52:55

01:21:53

01:06:10
01:15:45
01:23:22
01:26:20
02:02:26
02:29:19

01:18:03
01:24:40
01:29:49
01:28:04
01:37:10
01:33:27
01:32:12
01:50:44

01:10:50
01:23:30
01:16:25
01:17:35
01:19:33

03:39:11
04:20:37
04:37:26
05:52:03

02:58:38

02:24:50
02:42:01
02:56:38
03:22:13
04:01:27
05:25:26

02:52:15
02:58:30
03:04:21
03:06:18
03:18:08
03:18:14
03:26:04
04:04:53

02:33:50
02:50:18
02:52:49
02:53:03
02:54:50

00:41:26
00:58:15
02:12:52

00:17:11
00:31:48
00:57:23
01:36:37
03:00:36

00:06:15
00:12:06
00:14:03
00:25:53
00:25:59
00:33:49
01:12:38

00:16:28
00:18:59
00:19:13
00:21:00

00:41:26
00:16:49
01:14:37

00:17:11
00:14:37
00:25:35
00:39:14
01:23:59

00:06:15
00:05:51
00:01:57
00:11:50
00:00:06
00:07:50
00:38:49

00:16:28
00:02:31
00:00:14
00:01:47



6 86
7 92
8 35
9 47
10 93
11 73
12 156
13 28
14 5

15 107
16 43
17 37

COMPAGNUCCI DIEGO - IMHOFF GABRIEL
SANDOVAL CARLOS - CASTRO CRISTIAN LEON

DIAZ FABIAN - COLOMBO CHRISTIAN

MANRIQUE EDUARDO - GUTIERREZ DIEGO GASTON
ARCOS EZEQUIEL - BRITO JORGE ARIEL

BORGOGNO JUAN MANUEL - BERARDI MARCELO GABRIEL
CORNEJO FACUNDO - FALCON ALEJANDRO OSCAR
CARRANZA NICOLAS IGNACIO - PI SERGIO MATIAS
GIUSTO SERGIO MARTIN - ESQUIVEL JORGE LUIS
VILLARES DANIEL ALEJO - D AMBRA JAVIER
SANTAMARIA CARLOS - LOGICA SERGIO

CARNE IGNACIO - BELTRAME LEANDRO

DUPLA MASTER B1

1 130
83
3 154
4 109
5 121
6 105
7 124
8 56
9 84
10 152
11 2
12 31
13 59
14 34
15 153
16 42
17 12

SALUT PABLO JOSE - SPINELLI MAURO MARTIN

RE EZEQUIEL - ZAZU ALAN JAVIER

RIBOTTA PABLO - FALVO MAURO EZEQUIEL

DEPETRIS GUSTAVO - ARNOLETTO FEDERICO

MEOLANS JOSE - RUSCHANSKY JOSE

HERNANDEZ JAVIER - SANDRONE RENATO

LOPEZ MAURICIO - JEANDREVIN MAXIMILIANO

PEREYRA FERNANDO DAMIAN - RODRIGUEZ MARIO DANIEL
LEON GERMAN - ABRATTE MARCOS EMILIANO
FERNANDEZ V. DIEGO ANDRES - ALTISIO ARIEL

FRIGERIO DIEGO - RIVERO SEBASTIAN

CARRANZA GONZALO - ZALAZAR MARCELO DANIEL
SALABERRY SERGIO - CRUZ EMILIANO

MACUA MAXIMILIANO - RODRIGUEZ SEBASTIAN IGNACIO
ROMERO CARLOS AGUSTIN - ALANIZ LUIS ALBERTO
FRIGERIO ALFREDO - BUTRON JUAN PABLO

VILLA FERNANDO - DE LO SANTOS GASTON

DUPLA MASTER B2

01:38:26
01:40:22
01:48:42
02:03:19
02:06:40
01:55:45
02:04:07
01:53:14
02:09:22
02:20:38
02:18:06
02:17:06

01:23:04
01:36:35
01:38:19
01:38:24
01:40:57
01:40:01
01:40:50
01:48:34
01:45:25
01:47:32
01:50:51
01:52:36
02:02:48
02:09:11
02:13:37
02:31:35
02:50:49

01:21:30
01:20:57
01:35:43
01:33:16
01:30:06
01:46:27
01:39:00
02:00:14
01:54:56
01:46:33
01:56:52
01:59:44

01:15:19
01:13:49
01:20:14
01:21:39
01:22:57
01:27:52
01:28:05
01:25:32
01:30:15
01:31:34
01:29:28
01:31:31
01:37:24
01:45:40
01:49:59
01:38:20
02:18:26

02:59:56
03:01:19
03:24:25
03:36:35
03:36:46
03:42:12
03:43:07
03:53:28
04:04:18
04:07:11
04:14:58
04:16:50

02:38:23
02:50:24
02:58:33
03:00:03
03:03:54
03:07:53
03:08:55
03:14:06
03:15:40
03:19:06
03:20:19
03:24:07
03:40:12
03:54:51
04:03:36
04:09:55
05:09:15

00:26:06
00:27:29
00:50:35
01:02:45
01:02:56
01:08:22
01:09:17
01:19:38
01:30:28
01:33:21
01:41:08
01:43:00

00:12:01
00:20:10
00:21:40
00:25:31
00:29:30
00:30:32
00:35:43
00:37:17
00:40:43
00:41:56
00:45:44
01:01:49
01:16:28
01:25:13
01:31:32
02:30:52

00:05:06
00:01:23
00:23:06
00:12:10
00:00:11
00:05:26
00:00:55
00:10:21
00:10:50
00:02:53
00:07:47
00:01:52

00:12:01
00:08:09
00:01:30
00:03:51
00:03:59
00:01:02
00:05:11
00:01:34
00:03:26
00:01:13
00:03:48
00:16:05
00:14:39
00:08:45
00:06:19
00:59:20



1 94  HERRERA CRISTOBAL - RECALDE LUCAS
2 159 PANTANO MARTIN - FLORES CHRISTIAN ARIEL
3 45  DOTTORI SERGIO - DE MONTE EMILIANO
4 70  BONO HERNAN - CEBALLOS DOUGLAS BALTAZAR
5 123 CASELLI EDUARDO MARTIN - PANGOS FLAVIO DANIEL
6 149 LOWE MARTIN - HERRERO JULIO ANDRES
7 137 CHARY PABLO - ATENCIO PEDRO ALBERTO
8 90  KIGNARD RICARDO - CONTRERAS VICTOR MANUEL
9 157 CROVELLA MARIANO - GONZALEZ G. JUAN JOSE
10 27  RONDAU ALVARO DAVID - MONTIEL WALTER DARIO
11 40 LAGO JORGE DAVID - CEJAS WALTER FABIAN
DUPLA MASTER C1
1 19 PEDERNERAJUAN PABLO - BORREDA FERNANDO FEDERICO
2 33  AFONSO ALDO MARCELO - AFONSO JUAN PABLO
3 112 BUSCAROLO JORGE FABIAN - CASSINNELLI LUIS HAMILTON
4 160 PALMIERI ADRIAN - DOSSO PABLO
5 62  PURINO RUBEN GUSTAVO - WILLAMS JOSE LUIS
6 38 ROTANIA MARIANO - SIERRA ROBERTO DAMIAN
7 150 BAER WALTER OSCAR - SANCHEZ SEBASTIAN
DUPLA MASTER C2
1 72 ROSSINI NESTOR CARLOS - MAINARDI RAUL HUGO
2 30 PIACENTINI RODOLFO - GRUNFELD DAVID
3 3 LOZADA EDGARDO - RIVAROLA CARLOS
4 81  CATALDO SANTIAGO ALFREDO - NOVILLO EDUARDO

DUPLA MASTER D1

1

104

GIOVAGNINI PABLO - BREM RAFAEL

DUPLA MASTER D2

1

162

MARTIN MARCELO OSCAR - GARCIA EDUARDO

01:27:59
01:26:30
01:42:53
01:38:11
01:43:12
01:50:54
01:57:38
01:57:25
01:58:00
02:11:07
02:19:48

01:48:21
01:57:34
02:03:59
01:52:05
02:26:50
02:26:50

01:44:25
01:52:30
02:04:21
02:19:49

02:21:55

03:07:49

01:11:11
01:14:22
01:21:59
01:29:51
01:31:42
01:27:08
01:33:06
01:36:25
01:36:01
01:44:25
02:07:35

01:27:43
01:37:38
01:43:00
02:25:12
01:54:40
02:25:12

01:29:25
01:36:16
01:37:25
01:47:55

01:49:07

02:57:43

02:39:10
02:40:52
03:04:52
03:08:02
03:14:54
03:18:02
03:30:44
03:33:50
03:34:01
03:55:32
04:27:23

03:16:04
03:35:12
03:46:59
04:17:17
04:21:30
04:52:02

03:13:50
03:28:46
03:41:46
04:07:44

04:11:02

06:05:32

00:01:42
00:25:42
00:28:52
00:35:44
00:38:52
00:51:34
00:54:40
00:54:51
01:16:22
01:48:13

00:19:08
00:30:55
01:01:13
01:05:26
01:35:58

00:14:56
00:27:56
00:53:54

00:01:42
00:24:00
00:03:10
00:06:52
00:03:08
00:12:42
00:03:06
00:00:11
00:21:31
00:31:51

00:19:08
00:11:47
00:30:18
00:04:13
00:30:32

00:14:56
00:13:00
00:25:58



PADRE E HJO A
1 51
2 71

PADRE EHIJO B
1 138

PADRES E HIJOS
1 25

VARON E-BIKES
1 397
2 122

AGUIRRE MAURO SEBASTIAN - AGUIRRE ULISES VALENTINO
SALDENA RICARDO GASTON - SALDENA BAUTISTA

BARTH FERNANDO - BARTH IVAN

JULLIER GERARDO - JULLIER ANA CLARA

OVIEDO FERNANDO CESAR
RAYEZ ARTURO

01:32:18
01:49:13

01:39:34

02:35:15

01:22:30

01:15:30
01:20:51

01:25:00

02:15:15

01:05:58

02:47:48
03:10:04

03:04:34

04:50:30

02:28:28

00:22:16

00:22:16



